
Chinese Government Scholarship 2020/2021
Level: Master

Field: Courses offered by CSC

Scheme: Chinese Government Scholarship 2020/2021 (offer received through Maldives Embassy in China)

Iulaan: (IUL)475-Schol/475/2020/3 (06 January 2020)

Offer Remarks: Covers tuition fee, Accommodation and stipend 

Qualify No. of candidates to be nominated: 01
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Course Applied Remarks

1 SCHOL-2020/0037 F
Bachelor of Science, Garden City College, India, 

2014

21HD 

13DN 1PP
21 13 1 179 35 5.11 -

Master in Biochemistry and Molecular 

Biology
Nominated

2 SCHOL-2020/0027 F MBBS, Dalian Medical University, China,  2016

6HD 

26DN 

18CR 

11PP

6 26 18 11 187 61 3.07 a Masters in Neurology Nominated as a Reserve candidate

3 SCHOL-2020/0002 M

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Business and 

Management , University of West of England, UK, 

2019

2DN 4CR 

12PP
2 4 12 28 18 1.56 - Master of Arts in International Relations Nominated as a Reserve candidate

2/13/2020


