## **Chinese Government Scholarship 2020/2021**

Level: Master

Field: Courses offered by CSC

Scheme: Chinese Government Scholarship 2020/2021 (offer received through Maldives Embassy in China)

Iulaan: (IUL)475-Schol/475/2020/3 (06 January 2020)

Offer Remarks: Covers tuition fee, Accommodation and stipend

## Qualify

## No. of candidates to be nominated: 01

#	Candidate No	Gender	Highest Qualification	Eligible Grades	모	DN	CR	ф	Fail	Total Points	Total no.of Units	Points Average	Served the required number of years	Course Applied	Remarks
1	SCHOL-2020/0037	F	Bachelor of Science, Garden City College, India, 2014	21HD 13DN 1PP	21	13		1		179	35	5.11	-	Master in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	Nominated
2	SCHOL-2020/0027	F	MBBS, Dalian Medical University, China, 2016	6HD 26DN 18CR 11PP	6	26	18	11		187	61	3.07	>	Masters in Neurology	Nominated as a Reserve candidate
3	SCHOL-2020/0002		Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Business and Management , University of West of England, UK, 2019	2DN 4CR 12PP		2	4	12		28	18	1.56	-	Master of Arts in International Relations	Nominated as a Reserve candidate